
Silver Dressage Show at Oakhurst - July 23, 2016

Class 1 - EC 2015 Training Level Test 2 % Place

102 Bilodeau, Mireille Make My Day Open 67.308% 1

115 MacKenzie, Angel Leviathan Open 65.385% 2

112 Jenner, Megan So Much To Offer Open 55.962% 3

104 Davison, Taya King Stag JR 66.346% 1

123 Morin, Malyssa Dappled Or Nothing JR 65.385% 2

134 Steacy, Meghan Sergeant Pepper JR 63.077% 3

113 Jones, Cass Bear With Me JR 58.077% 4

114 Lapp, Shauna Charlie's Angel JR 57.115% 5

135 Tourangeau, Julie Tazzelle AA 67.308% 1

129 Russell, Deanna Panache EA AA 65.962% 2

118 McAllister, Maude Imagine AA 64.423% 3

127 Raphael, Mary MacDonald AA 58.846% 4

108 Filion, Catherine Rocambole AA 58.269% 5

131 Sayer, Karen Til There Was You AA 53.077%

136 Veley, Laura Ready To Play AA 53.077%

Class 2 - EC 2015 Training Level Test 3 % Place

135 Tourangeau, Julie Tazzelle AA 70.000% 1

129 Russell, Deanna Panache EA AA 67.955% 2

118 McAllister, Maude Imagine AA 66.818% 3

136 Veley, Laura Ready To Play AA 64.773% 4

127 Raphael, Mary MacDonald AA 64.318% 5

108 Filion, Catherine Rocambole AA 60.909%

131 Sayer, Karen Til There Was You AA 54.318%

123 Morin, Malyssa Dappled Or Nothing JR 65.000% 1

104 Davison, Taya King Stag JR 62.955% 2

134 Steacy, Meghan Sergeant Pepper JR 61.136% 3

113 Jones, Cass Bear With Me JR 55.000% 4

114 Lapp, Shauna Charlie's Angel JR 54.773% 5

102 Bilodeau, Mireille Make My Day Open 70.909% 1

115 MacKenzie, Angel Leviathan Open 66.136% 2

112 Jenner, Megan So Much To Offer Open 60.000% 3



Class 3 - EC 2015 First Level Test 2 % Place

138 Wickware, Kerri Dibbrich Open 71.719% 1

102 Bilodeau, Mireille Make My Day Open 66.406% 2

116 Mashinter, Kaylee Korsteele Open 64.844% 3

110 Glauser, Kara Mystified Open 63.281% 4

121 Morgan, Alex Bazinga Open 63.125% 5

103 Burke, Nathalie Royale's Conquest Open 61.875%

133 Stanton, Allison Muchacho Open 58.750%

106 Dunklin, Amanda Roisin Open Elim

107 Eamer, Barb Black Magic AA 67.969% 1

118 McAllister, Maude Imagine AA 67.188% 2

111 Gravelle, Laura Tatti AA 66.719% 3

124 Naida, Jackie Conquest AA 65.938% 4

109 Gagne, Sarah It's Sunny in Dallas AA 61.719% 5

135 Tourangeau, Julie Tazzelle AA 60.938%

119 McLaren, Kristin Kreacher AA 58.438%

132 Senechal, Darlene Aqua de Vida AA 57.188%

128 Richardson, Emma Sokit2ya JR 68.125% 1

120 Mitchell, Kenzi Top Gun JR 57.344% 2

Class 4 - EC 2015 First Level Test 3 % Place

138 Wickware, Kerri Dibbrich Open 68.824% 1

110 Glauser, Kara Mystified Open 66.324% 2

116 Mashinter, Kaylee Korsteele Open 64.706% 3

121 Morgan, Alex Bazinga Open 63.088% 4

133 Stanton, Allison Muchacho Open 61.471% 5

106 Dunklin, Amanda Roisin Open 59.412%

103 Burke, Nathalie Royale's Conquest Open 59.265%

111 Gravelle, Laura Tatti AA 63.824% 1

107 Eamer, Barb Black Magic AA 62.941% 2

124 Naida, Jackie Conquest AA 60.441% 3

109 Gagne, Sarah It's Sunny in Dallas AA 59.706% 4

132 Senechal, Darlene Aqua de Vida AA 56.765% 5

135 Tourangeau, Julie Tazzelle AA 56.176%

105 Deslauriers, Emily Aadonis AA 52.206%

119 McLaren, Kristin Kreacher AA 52.206%

128 Richardson, Emma Sokit2ya JR 62.941% 1

120 Mitchell, Kenzi Top Gun JR 57.206% 2

Class 5 - EC 2015 Second Level Test 2 % Place

130 Russell, Deanna FWF Prince Roac The Raven AA 71.154% 1

117 Mayhew, Jenna Kinsale AA 69.231% 2



101 Baggerman-Webster, Kiki Froeya AA 64.744% 3

126 Popoff, Kelly Ray-Ann Yukon Perrier AA 60.128% 4

105 Deslauriers, Emily Aadonis AA 58.205% 5

Class 6 - EC 2015 Second Level Test 3 % Place

117 Mayhew, Jenna Kinsale AA 62.195% 1

130 Russell, Deanna FWF Prince Roac The Raven AA 60.976% 2

105 Deslauriers, Emily Aadonis AA 57.317% 3

126 Popoff, Kelly Ray-Ann Yukon Perrier AA 54.756% 4

Class 7 - EC 2015 Third Level Test 2 % Place

137 Villeneuve, Annie Gaillard Boucane AA 50.769%

Class 8 - EC 2015 Third Level Test 3 % Place

137 Villeneuve, Annie Gaillard Boucane AA 55.641% 3

Class 13 EC 2015 Second Level Freestyle % Place

101 Baggerman-Webster, Kiki Froeya AA 62.222% 1

Class 15 EC 2015 Fourth Level Freestyle % Place

125 Patterson, Abdullah Buckley Open 59.868% 2

Class 17 - Prix St. George % Place

125 Patterson, Abdullah Buckley Open 58.289% 2

Junior Overall Champion Combined Score

128 Richardson, Emma Sokit2ya 131.066 Champion

123 Morin, Malyssa Dappled Or Nothing 130.385 Reserve

Adult Amateur Overall Champion Combined Score

135 Tourangeau, Julie Tazzelle 137.308 Champion

129 Russell, Deanna Panache EA 133.917 Reserve

Open Overall Champion Combined Score

138 Wickware, Kerri Dibbrich 140.543 Champion

102 Bilodeau, Mireille Make My Day 138.217 Reserve

Training Level Overall Champion Combined Score

102 Bilodeau, Mireille Make My Day 138.217 Champion

135 Tourangeau, Julie Tazzelle 137.308 Reserve

First Level Overall Champion Combined Score

138 Wickware, Kerri Dibbrich 140.54 Champion

128 Richardson, Emma Sokit2ya 131.07 Reserve

Second Level Overall Champion Combined Score

130 Russell, Deanna FWF Prince Roac The Raven 132.13 Champion



117 Mayhew, Jenna Kinsale 131.43 Reserve

High Point Test of the Day

138 Wickware, Kerri Dibbrich 71.719


